A#E1-2 eEo SR - AMBTRR) HINEELE-J)—oneBLME (BE:A) (202354818 ASHL]
WEAHSELE KA

R
HFE | 1,760 | #HitwFE
TEBAE | 1,760 | 1,760 | FEEAA
B 1,760 1,760 1,760 YRR
£ | 2530 | 1,760 1,760 1,760 | FA%
fEW | 2530 | 2,530 | 2530 1,760 | 1,760 i LLt
FREB | 3400 2,530 2,530 2,530 1,760 1,760 | A
f2ll | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 &l
$EME | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 | HEE
= 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 =
WIS | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1760 | LB
RS | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 =1
#EE | 4120 | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1760 | 1,760 | HFAEE
fEll | 4570 | 4120 | 4120 | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 &l
o | 4570 | 4570 | 4570 | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | FHLO
E¥k | 4910 | 4570 | 4570 | 4570 | 4120 | 4,120 | 4,120 | 3400 | 3,400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 B
B | 4910 | 4570 | 4570 | 4570 | 4570 | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 3,400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | B4
INE | 4910 | 4910 | 4570 | 4570 | 4570 | 4120 | 4,120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 INE
% | 4910 | 4910 | 4910 | 4910 | 4910 | 4570 | 4570 | 4120 | 4120 | 4120 | 4120 | 3400 | 3,400 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | {&%
B4 | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5440 | 5440 | 4,990 | 4,990 | 4990 | 4990 | 4270 | 4270 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2630 | 1860 | 1260 | HEIH
ABK | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5780 | 5440 | 5440 | 4990 | 4990 | 4990 | 4990 | 4270 | 4270 | 3400 | 3400 | 3400 | 2630 | 1,860 | 1,260 | 1260 | KBk
s®@NMEl 6170 | 6170 | 6170 | 6170 | 6,170 | 5830 | 5830 | 5380 | 5380 | 5380 | 5380 | 4660 | 4660 | 3790 | 3790 | 3790 | 3020 | 2250 | 1,260 | 1,260 | 1260 |HEMINE
#AEME| 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6330 | 6330 | 580 | 580 | 5880 | 5880 | 5160 | 5160 | 4290 | 4290 | 4290 | 3520 | 2750 | 1,760 | 1260 | 1260 | 1,260 ¥ﬁ§$
#E% | 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6670 | 6330 | 6330 | 5880 | 5880 | 5880 | 580 | 5160 | 5160 | 4290 | 4290 | 4290 | 3520 | 2750 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,260 | 1,260 | HFESK
BEA | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7,00 | 7,00 | 6650 | 6650 | 6650 | 6650 | 5930 | 5930 | 5060 | 5060 | 5060 | 4290 | 3520 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,260 | 1,260 REA
/ML | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7440 | 7,00 | 7,000 | 6,650 | 6,650 | 6,650 | 6,650 | 5930 | 5930 | 5060 | 5060 | 5060 | 4290 | 3520 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1260 | FH/\{X
KR | 8150 | 8150 | 8150 | 8150 | 8150 | 7810 | 7810 | 7,360 | 7,360 | 7,360 | 7,360 | 6640 | 6640 | 5770 | 5770 | 5770 | 5000 | 4230 | 3240 | 3240 | 3240 | 2530 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,260 | FHKE
Hisk | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8440 | 8440 | 7990 | 7990 | 7,990 | 7,990 | 7,270 | 7270 | 6400 | 6400 | 6400 | 5630 | 4860 | 3870 | 3240 | 3240 | 3240 | 2530 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1260 HiK
JIR | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8780 | 8440 | 8440 | 7990 | 7990 | 7990 | 7990 | 7270 | 7,270 | 6400 | 6400 | 6400 | 5630 | 4860 | 3870 | 3870 | 3870 | 3240 | 3240 | 3240 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1260 | 1,260 nm
ERB@ER| 9410 | 9410 | 9410 | 9410 | 9410 | 9070 | 9070 | 8620 | 8620 | 8620 | 8620 | 7900 | 7900 | 7030 | 7,030 | 7,030 | 6,260 | 5490 | 4500 | 4500 | 4500 | 3870 | 3870 | 3240 | 3240 | 2530 | 1,760 | 1,760 | 1260
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A#E1-2 eEo SR - AMBTRR) HINEELE-J)—oneBLME (BE:A) (202354818 ASHL]
REEHSHELE N

R
HHE | 880 | HiFE
TEBAE | 880 880 | FEAE
YRR 880 880 880 HEER
HE 1,260 880 880 880 HE
&L 1,260 | 1260 | 1,260 880 880 &L
HAS | 1,700 1,260 1,260 1,260 880 880 | FAE
& 1,700 1,700 1,260 1,260 1,260 880 880 Ei=yi]
#E®E | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1260 | 1260 880 880 880 | HEE
=i 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1260 | 1260 880 880 880 880 =
HEE | 2060 | 1,700 1,700 1,700 | 1,260 | 1260 | 1,260 880 880 880 | HLS
=& | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1260 | 1260 | 1,260 880 880 880 /=
#EE | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1260 | 1260 | 1260 880 880 | FEE
Ertin 2,280 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 1700 | 1,700 | 1260 | 1260 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 &l
O | 2280 | 2280 | 2280 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 | FLO
[E¥ | 2450 | 2280 | 2,280 | 2280 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 B3
$TFE | 2450 | 2280 | 2280 | 2280 | 2280 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 | HTHE
INE | 2450 | 2450 | 2,280 | 2280 | 2280 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1260 880 880 880 INE
1% | 2450 | 2450 | 2450 | 2450 | 2450 | 2280 | 2280 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 2060 | 1,700 | 1,700 | 1,260 | 1,260 | 1260 880 880 %
B | 2890 | 2890 | 2890 | 2890 | 2890 | 2720 | 2720 | 2490 | 2490 | 2490 | 2490 | 2,130 | 2130 | 1,690 | 1,690 | 1690 | 1310 920 630 | FBE
ABEK | 2890 | 2890 | 2890 | 2890 | 25890 | 2720 | 2,720 | 2,490 | 2490 | 2490 | 2490 | 2,130 | 2,130 | 1690 | 1,690 | 1,690 | 1,310 920 630 630 | AWK
A#MME| 3080 | 3080 | 3080 | 3080 | 3080 | 2910 | 2910 | 2690 | 2,690 | 2,690 | 2690 | 2330 | 2330 | 15890 | 1890 | 1,890 | 1,510 | 1,120 630 630 630 |#mumNE
%)igéi 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3160 | 3,160 | 2940 | 2940 | 2940 | 2940 | 2,580 | 2,580 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,760 | 1,370 880 630 630 630 *ﬁg.ﬁ
#EZ | 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3330 | 3,160 | 3,160 | 2940 | 2940 | 2,940 | 2,940 | 2580 | 2,580 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 2,140 | 1,760 | 1,370 880 880 880 630 630 | HESR
BEA | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3550 | 3550 | 3320 | 3320 | 3320 | 3320 | 2960 | 2960 | 2520 | 2520 | 2,520 | 2,140 | 1,750 | 1,260 880 880 880 630 630 BEAR
I\ | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3720 | 3550 | 3550 | 3320 | 3320 | 3320 | 3320 | 2960 | 2960 | 2520 | 2520 | 2520 | 2,140 | 1,750 | 1,260 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 880 630 | B/\K
#KIR | 4070 | 4070 | 4070 | 4070 | 4070 | 3900 | 3900 | 3680 | 3680 | 3680 | 3680 | 3320 | 3320 | 2880 | 2880 | 2880 | 2500 | 2,10 | 1,620 | 1,620 | 1620 | 1260 | 1260 | 1,260 880 630 | HiKER
Mk | 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4220 | 4220 | 3990 | 3990 | 3990 | 3990 | 3630 | 3630 | 3,190 | 3,90 | 3,190 | 2,810 | 2420 | 1930 | 1620 | 1620 | 1,620 | 1,260 | 1,260 880 880 630 HiK
NnA 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4390 | 4220 | 4220 | 3990 | 3990 | 3,990 | 3990 | 3630 | 3630 | 3,190 | 3,190 | 3,190 | 2810 | 2420 | 1,930 | 1930 | 1930 | 1620 | 1620 | 1,620 | 1,260 880 630 630 A
ER®@Rl 4700 | 4700 | 4700 | 4700 | 4700 | 4530 | 4530 | 4310 | 4310 | 4310 | 4310 | 3950 | 3950 | 3510 | 3510 | 3510 | 3,130 | 2740 | 2250 | 2250 | 2250 | 1930 | 1930 | 1,620 | 1,620 | 1,260 880 880 630
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R#E1-2 eZoSN(UE- AMFBR)BSHEMLE- V-V EMUE (BA:A) [20235F4R18BHASH 5]

WY HEHSEE: KA -NE(REE)

R
HEE | 760 | HME
TEEAR | 760 760 | AR
YRR 760 760 760 ity
HE | 2,260 760 760 760 HE
R | 2260 | 2260 | 2,260 760 760 &L
HA | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 760 530 | FHAK
i 3,660 3,660 2,260 2260 | 2,260 760 530 Ei=yi]
$EE | 3660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 760 530 530 | HEE
=& | 3660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 760 530 530 530 =
HRE | 3660 | 3,660 | 2260 2,260 | 2,260 760 530 530 530 530 | ®LS
KB | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2,260 530 530 530 /=
#4E | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 530 530 530 530 | HEE
&l 4,700 | 3,660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 2260 | 2260 760 760 760 760 530 &l
@O | 4700 | 4520 | 4520 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2,260 | 2,260 | 2,260 760 760 | FLO
[E¥ | 4700 | 4520 | 4520 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 | 2260 760 760 530 =253
#TFE | 4700 | 4520 | 4520 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 2260 | 2,260 | 2,260 | 2,260 760 760 530 530 | HTHE
INE | 4700 | 4520 | 4520 | 4520 | 4520 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 3,660 | 3,660 | 2260 | 2260 760 530 530 -
1% | 5400 | 4520 | 4520 | 4520 | 4520 | 4520 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3660 | 3,660 | 2260 | 2260 | 2,260 760 760 760 %%
#EHE | 6550 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 4780 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 3370 | 3410 | 3410 | 15820 | 1900 | 1,900 | 1,000 | FEHHE
ABEK | 6550 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 4,780 | 4,820 | 4,820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 3370 | 3410 | 3410 | 1,820 | 1,900 | 1,900 | 1,000 | 1000 | AEK
AME| 6550 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 4,780 | 4820 | 4820 | 4,820 | 4820 | 4820 | 3370 | 3410 | 3410 | 1,820 | 1,900 | 1,900 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 |/
%ﬁéi 6,550 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 4780 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 3370 | 3410 | 3410 | 1820 | 1,900 | 1,900 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 *ﬁg.ﬁ
#EL | 6550 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 5680 | 4780 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 4820 | 3370 | 3410 | 3410 | 1820 | 1900 | 1,900 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1000 | 1000 | FHEH
BEA | 7980 | 7120 | 7,20 | 7,120 | 7,120 | 7,120 | 6170 | 6270 | 6,270 | 6,270 | 6,270 | 6,270 | 4740 | 4860 | 4860 | 3160 | 3330 | 3330 | 2500 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | HKEA
A\ | 7980 | 7120 | 7120 | 7,420 | 7,120 | 7,120 | 6,170 | 6270 | 6270 | 6270 | 6,270 | 6270 | 4740 | 4860 | 4860 | 3,160 | 3330 | 3330 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1000 | I\t
@k | 7980 | 7120 | 7120 | 7,420 | 7,120 | 7,120 | 6,170 | 6270 | 6270 | 6,270 | 6,270 | 6,270 | 4740 | 4860 | 4860 | 3,160 | 3330 | 3330 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 1,000 | 1,000 | FHKiE
Mk | 9330 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 7,510 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 7640 | 7640 | 7640 | 6060 | 6,220 | 6,220 | 4470 | 4690 | 4690 | 3890 | 2500 | 2500 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | sk
NnA 9,330 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 7510 | 7640 | 7640 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 6060 | 6220 | 6220 | 4470 | 4690 | 4,690 | 3890 | 3890 | 3890 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | JIK
BER®@R| 9330 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 8490 | 7510 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 7,640 | 7640 | 6060 | 6220 | 6220 | 4470 | 4,690 | 4,690 | 3890 | 3890 | 3890 | 3890 | 3890 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 2,500 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000
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